											DATE : 10-Oct-2022
All remittances are processed subject to our Terms & Conditions.
This is a computer generated advice and does not require signature.
OUTWARD SWIFT REMITTANCE ADVICE
 														DEBITADVICE
OTT NO :  												 99OTT07752082006
Amount :  												 AED 31,230.93
Value Date :  												 07-10-2022
Exchange Rate :  												 1.000000
Charges :  												 AED 21.00
Total Amount : 												 AED 31,252.93
AED THIRTY  ONE THOUSAND  TWO HUNDRED  FIFTY TWO POINT NINE THREE   AED**31,252.93**
 														MESSAGE HEADER
RECIEVER BANK 												 EMIRATES NBD BANK PJSC
 													MESSAGE TEXT
20 Sender's Reference 99OTT07752082006
26T Transaction Type Code STS
32A Date 221007
32A Currency AED
32A Amount 31230.93
50K Ordering Customer Account AE920230000001000651313
50K Ordering Customer Name and
Address
STARLIGHT MARITIME FZE
P6-57 Sharjah Airport International
Freez SHARJAH
59 Beneficiary Customer Account AE800260001015299543901
59 Beneficiary Customer Name and
Address
Maersk Kanoo   Emirates
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
70 Remittance Information Sea TransportPaid for INV NO
5500144830
71A Details of Charges OUR